Zehnder Tetris Electric
All dimensions shown are in millimetres
Concept House
Watchmoor Point
Camberley Surrey
GU15 3ADTel:
Registered in England: 229669601276 605800 Fax: 01276
24058 retailsales@zehnder.
co.uk www.zehnder.co.uk
Zehnder Group UK Ltd
Issue 1.1
Model Height
± 2mm
Width
± 2mm
Finish Overall
Projection mm Output
Watts
Weight
kg
TETSS062050EAZK 620 500 painted 88-94 300 9.8
TETSS090050EAZK 860 500 painted 88-94 400 13.0
TETSS090060EAZK 860 600 painted 88-94 400 15.3
TETSS110050EAZK 1100 500 painted 88-94 400 16.3
TETSS110060EAZK 1100 600 painted 88-94 600 19.3
TETSS150050EAZK 1460 500 painted 88-94 600 21.4
TETSS150060EAZK 1460 600 painted 88-94 600 25.3
TETSS170050EAZK 1700 500 painted 88-94 600 24.8
TETSS170060EAZK 1700 600 painted 88-94 900 29.4
All steel construction:  40mm x 30mm D-shaped outer
frame 60mm x 30mm oval inner
tubes
Connections:  1.2m long flying lead (3 core)
Immersion heater rating:  IP65